
 
 

 

Results of online Showing Show July 2020 

Judges Jo Crabb and Daisy Smith 

 

Class 1 – Best Condition in Hand 
1 – Helen Jackman Ozzie 
2 – Stephanie Hart Holme Grove Gaia 
3 – Emma Morgan Blue 
4 – Joanne Watson Surprise 
5 – Lyn Shew Buddy Boy 
6 – Nikki Goodman Roscoe 
 

Class 2 – Veteran Horse/Pony 
1 – Carole Dandy Wilfred 
2 – Stephanie Hart Muffin 
3 – Sandra Ayling Dimple 
4 – Ann Jermey Charlie 
5 - Stephanie Hart Holme Grove Gaia 
6 – Stephanie Richardson Oscar 
 

Class 3 – Coloured Horse/Pony 
1 - Val Firth Ned 
2 - Jane Walton Lough Melvin Buck 
3 - Deborah Dobson Faith 
4 - Debbie Askew Cookie Monster 
5 - Stephanie Richardson Elsa 
6 - Emma Townsend Newhunt Bobbysox 
 

Class 4 – Lead Rein 
1 – Archie Bucknall Rolo 
2 – Sam Richards Pinocchio 
 

Class 5-  Pairs 
1 - Lyn Shew Buddy Boy and Charlie 
2 - Sandra Ayling Dimple and Meddlar 
3 - Hannah Reclik Rolo and Daisy 
4 - Joanna Watson Rosie and Surprise 
5 - Janet Bayley Rue and Taran 
 

Class 6 – Prettiest Mare 
1 - Stephanie Hart Muffin 
2 - Stephanie Hart C’est si Bon 
3 - Debbie Askew Molly 
4 - Anna Loring Katie 
5 - Jackie Edwards Butterfly 
6 - Stephanie Richardson Elsa 
 

Class 7 – Handsomest Gelding 
1 - Jackie Edwards Dibley 
2 - Jane Walton Lough Melvin Buck 
3 - Val Firth Shilton 
4 - Emma Morgan Blue 
5 - Emma Townend Jolie 
6 - Carolyn van Vlijmen Smokey Joe 
 

Class 8 - Winter Photo 
1 – Sandra Ayling Meddlar 
2 – Anna Loring Katie 
3 - Emma Townsend Newhunt Bobbysox 
4 – Ann Jermey Charlie 
5 – Joanne Watson Rosie and Surprise 
6 – Helen Jackman Fayethorne Pandora 
 

Class 9- Fancy Dress 
1 - Joanna Watson and Rosie - Highway Day 
2 - Sarah Morgan and Oats the Fairy 
3 - Stephanie Richardson and Oscar Bat horse 
4 - Hilary Westall - Zelly Skeleton 
5 - Joanna Watson - Teddy Picnic 
6 - Margaret Scholes - Nightmare 
 

Class - 10 Best Jumping Photo 
1 – Lyn Shew Buddy Boy 
2 - Helen Firth Jester 
3 – Hilary Westall Charlie 
4 – Janet Bayley Taran 
5 - Carolyn van Vlijmen Smokey Joe 
6 – Hannah Reclik Tully 
 

Class 11 - Best Dressage Photo 
1 - Carolyn van Vlijmen Smokey Joe 
2 – Emilie Jarvis Lily 
3 – Hilary Westall Zelly 
4 – Jackie Edwards Butterfly 
5 – Deborah Dobson Faith 
6 – Jackie Edwards Prince 
 

Class 12 – Funniest Comedy Photo 
1 - Debbie Askew and Molly 
2 – Joanna Watson Rosie and Daisy 
3 - Stephanie Richardson and Oscar 
4 - Emma Morgan and Blue 
5 - Janet Bayley and Colceta 
6 - Helen Jackman and Phoebe and Goat 

 


